
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
 Nature of claim 

 Amount covered by 
Security Interest 

 Amount covered by 
Guarantee 

 Whether related 
party? 

 % of voting share in 
COC 

1 V.S Rao & Co 25,960.00                      25,960.00                      FORM B -                                       -                                NO 0% -                        -                          -                             -                          
2 TSSPDCL, Mahabubnagar 23,87,64,451.00            23,87,64,451.00            FORM B NO 100% -                        -                          -                             -                          

23,87,90,411.00            23,87,90,411.00            -                        -                          -                             -                          TOTAL

Annexure 8

List of operational  creditors (other than workmen and  employees and  Government Dues)

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted
S No Name of the creditor

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. BTT Industries Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.10.2019; List of Creditors as on : 16.05.2025

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks 
if any


